
OPENING HOURS: MON-FRI 8AM-9PM, SAT 8AM-8PM, SUN 9AM-8PM 
FOOD SERVICE UNTIL 3PM
DRINKS & BAR SNACKS ALL DAY UNTIL CLOSING

GREEK YOGURT & HONEY BOWL
£10 - gfo, veo 
house granola, autumn fruit compote

BLACKBERRY & APPLE BIRCHER
£8.5 - gfo, veo 
almond butter, candied apple, toasted
almonds

TOASTED SOURDOUGH
£3.5
w butter & homemade jam
*add preserves (choose from almond butter,
orange & grapefruit marmalade, lemon curd)
£1

PUMPKIN SPICE RICOTTA HOTCAKES
£12.5 - gfo
butterscotch, sugared pecans, toasted pie
crust, chantilly cream

SIDES
all £3
smoked streaky bacon / Lincolnshire
sausage / 2 eggs / crispy potatoes 

@EATWITHWOOLFOX  @WOOLFOX.UKCOME AS YOU ARE - BE AS YOU PLEASE

EAT

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES. *NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AN ALLERGEN FREE ENVIRONMENT.

PLAIN AVO
£8 - gfo, veo 
chilli & lemon smashed avo on toasted
sourdough

AVO AT WOOLFOX
£11.5 - gfo, veo
chilli & lemon smashed avo, tomato & thyme
salsa, feta, spiced seeds, chilli oil, hot
sauce on toasted sourdough  
*add 2 eggs/smoked streaky bacon £3 - gfo
*add smoked salmon £4 - gfo 

AUTUMN SHROOMS
£13 - gfo, veo 
garlic roasted portobellos, spinach, herb
& parmesan ricotta, poached eggs, truffle
oil, toasted sourdough
*veo swap ricotta for caramelised onion
hummus and eggs for crispy tofu

PULLED PORK TATER TOT NACHOS
£13  
chipotle pulled pork, tater tots, cheese
sauce, avo, jalapeños, sour cream, tomato
salsa 
*add chilli fried egg £1.5

WOOLFOX FRY 
£14 - gfo
Lincolnshire sausage, smoked streaky
bacon, spiced beans, fried egg,
portobello, roasted herb & garlic tomato,
crispy pots, buttered sourdough, hot sauce

WOOLFOX VEGAN FRY
£14 - gfo, veo
piri piri crispy tofu, portobello,
spinach, roasted herb & garlic tomato,
crispy pots, smashed avo, “buttered”
sourdough, hot sauce

BUDDHA BOWL
£12 - gfo, veo
caramelised onion hummus, red cabbage &
raisin slaw, spinach quinoa, tomato &
thyme salsa, avo, curry roast squash,
rocket, spiced seeds 
*add nduja chicken £4 - gfo
*add hot honey halloumi £4 - gfo
*add piri piri crispy tofu £3 - veo
*add smoked salmon £4 - gfo 

DAILY SOUP, SANDWICHES & SPECIALS - please
check our boards 



SMOOTHIES,
JUICES & SHOTS

DRINK

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO                     
BLACK 
MACCHIATO/ PICCOLO/ CORTADO 
FLAT WHITE 
LATTE 
CAPPUCINO 
MOCHA
CHOCOLATE (PLAIN/INDULGENT)
TEA
CHAI / BEETROOT/ MATCHA/ TURMERIC LATTE
ICED COFFEE (BLACK/LATTE/FRAPPE)
BABYCINO W MASHMALLOWS
(PLAIN/CHOCOLATE)

ALTERNATIVE MYLK 
(OATLY/COCONUT/SOYA)

SOFT DRINK
WATER

£2.7
£3
£3
£3.4
£3.5
£3.6
£4.0
£3.5/£4.5
£3
£3.8
£3/£3.5/£4.5
£1.5/£2.5

£0.5

£3/3.8
£2.2

ALCOHOL
FIZZ
Nyetimber
Prosecco 

WINE
Picpoul de Pinet Duc de Morny
Sauvignon Blanc Te Merio
Chenin Blanc Kleine Zalze

Chateau La Coste ‘Lisa’ Rosé
Pink Diesel Rosé

Malbec Sottano
Château Argadens Bordeaux 

BEER
Asahi Lager
Camden Hells Lager
Camden Pale Ale
Punk IPA
Hazy Jane IPA

COCKTAILS
Mimosa
G&T - single/double (Bombay/Decem)
Pomello Spritz 

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES. *NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AN ALLERGEN FREE ENVIRONMENT.

@EATWITHWOOLFOX  @WOOLFOX.UKCOME AS YOU ARE - BE AS YOU PLEASE

ANTIOX - £6.5, ve
cherries, blueberries,
banana, oat mylk

GREEN GODDESS - £6.75, ve
kale, lime, mango,
pineapple, apple juice

COCOANUT - £6, ve
banana, peanut butter,
coconut shreds, cocoa
powder, coconut mylk

POST-PUMP - £6.5
banana, dates, espresso,
vanilla protein, oat mylk

PROTEIN SHAKE - £4
vanilla protein powder,
water

PLEASE CHECK OUR BOARDS FOR
JUICES/SHOTS
 

OPENING HOURS: MON-FRI 8AM-9PM, SAT 8AM-8PM, SUN 9AM-8PM 
FOOD SERVICE UNTIL 3PM
DRINKS & BAR SNACKS ALL DAY UNTIL CLOSING

BAR SNACKS

SPICED PIRI PIRI NUTS
CORNICHONS
VEGETABLE CRISPS

2
2
1.5

-/50
7/28

7.5/26
7.25/25
-/30

8.5/30
-/45

7.5/26
-/30

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

7
6/9
11


