EAT

OPENING HOURS: MON-FRI 8AM-9PM, SAT 8AM-8PM, SUN 9AM-8PM FOOD SERVICE UNTIL 3PM DRINKS & BAR SNACKS ALL DAY UNTIL CLOSING



GREEK YOGURT & HONEY BOWL

£10 - gfo, veo

house granola, autumn fruit compote

BLACKBERRY & APPLE BIRCHER

£8.5 - gfo, veo

almond butter, candied apple, toasted

almonds

TOASTED SOURDOUGH

£3.5

w butter & homemade jam

*add preserves (choose from almond butter, orange & grapefruit marmalade, lemon curd)

£1

PUMPKIN SPICE RICOTTA HOTCAKES

£12.5 - gfo

butterscotch, sugared pecans, toasted pie

crust, chantilly cream

SIDES

all f3

smoked streaky bacon / Lincolnshire
sausage / 2 eggs / crispy potatoes

PLAIN AVO

£8 - qfo, veo

chilli & lemon smashed avo on toasted

sourdough

AVO AT WOOLFOX

£11.5 - gfo, veo

chilli & lemon smashed avo, tomato & thyme salsa, feta, spiced seeds, chilli oil, hot

sauce on toasted sourdough

*add 2 eggs/smoked streaky bacon £3 - gfo

*add smoked salmon £4 - qfo

AUTUMN SHROOMS

£13 - qfo, veo

garlic roasted portobellos, spinach, herb & parmesan ricotta, poached eggs, truffle

oil, toasted sourdough

 $\star \text{veo}$ swap ricotta for caramelised onion

hummus and eggs for crispy tofu

PULLED PORK TATER TOT NACHOS

£13

chipotle pulled pork, tater tots, cheese sauce, avo, jalapeños, sour cream, tomato

salsa

*add chilli fried egg £1.5

WOOLFOX FRY

£14 - gfo

Lincolnshire sausage, smoked streaky bacon, spiced beans, fried egg, portobello, roasted herb & garlic tomato, crispy pots, buttered sourdough, hot sauce

WOOLFOX VEGAN FRY

£14 - qfo, veo

piri piri crispy tofu, portobello, spinach, roasted herb & garlic tomato, crispy pots, smashed avo, "buttered"

sourdough, hot sauce

BUDDHA BOWL

£12 - qfo, veo

caramelised onion hummus, red cabbage & raisin slaw, spinach quinoa, tomato & thyme salsa, avo, curry roast squash,

rocket, spiced seeds

*add nduja chicken £4 - gfo

*add hot honey halloumi £4 - gfo

*add piri piri crispy tofu £3 - veo

*add smoked salmon £4 - gfo

DAILY SOUP, SANDWICHES & SPECIALS - please check our boards

DRINK

OPENING HOURS: MON-FRI 8AM-9PM, SAT 8AM-8PM, SUN 9AM-8PM FOOD SERVICE UNTIL 3PM DRINKS & BAR SNACKS ALL DAY UNTIL CLOSING



COFFEE & TEA		SMOOTHIES,	ALCOHOL	
		JUICES & SHOTS	FIZZ	
ESPRESS0	£2.7	302020 & 0	Nyetimber	-/50
BLACK	£3	ANTIOX - £6.5, ve	Prosecco	7/28
MACCHIATO/ PICCOLO/ CORTADO	£3	cherries, blueberries,		
FLAT WHITE	£3.4	banana, oat mylk	WINE	
LATTE	£3.5		Picpoul de Pinet Duc de Morny	7.5/26
CAPPUCINO	£3.6	GREEN GODDESS - £6.75, ve	Sauvignon Blanc Te Merio	7.25/25
MOCHA CHOCOLATE (PLAIN/INDULGENT)	£4.0 £3.5/£4.5	kale, lime, mango, pineapple, apple juice	Chenin Blanc Kleine Zalze	-/30
TEA	£3		Chateau La Coste 'Lisa' Rosé	8.5/30
CHAI / BEETROOT/ MATCHA/ TURMERIC LATTE ICED COFFEE (BLACK/LATTE/FRAPPE)	£3/£3.5/£4.5	COCOANUT - £6, ve banana, peanut butter,	Pink Diesel Rosé	-/45
BABYCINO W MASHMALLOWS	£1.5/£2.5	coconut shreds, cocoa	Malbec Sottano	7.5/26
(PLAIN/CHOCOLATE)		powder, coconut mylk	Château Argadens Bordeaux	-/30
ALTERNATIVE MYLK	£0.5	POST-PUMP - £6.5	BEER	
(OATLY/COCONUT/SOYA)		banana, dates, espresso,	Asahi Lager	4.5
		vanilla protein, oat mylk	Camden Hells Lager	4.5
SOFT DRINK	£3/3.8		Camden Pale Ale	4.5
WATER	£2.2	PROTEIN SHAKE - £4	Punk IPA	4.5
BAR SNACKS		vanilla protein powder, water	Hazy Jane IPA	4.5
DAN SNACKS			COCKTAILS	
		PLEASE CHECK OUR BOARDS FOR	Mimosa	7
SPICED PIRI PIRI NUTS	2	JUICES/SHOTS	G&T - single/double (Bombay/Decem)	6/9
CORNICHONS	2		Pomello Spritz	11
VEGETABLE CRISPS	1.5			